
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 72

Men's Hdcp 13 7 5 17 1 9 3 15 11 6 8 18 10 12 2 14 16 4
Ladies Green Hdcp 13 7 5 17 1 9 3 15 11 6 8 18 10 12 2 14 16 4

1st FLIGHT Points

 Underwood, Todd 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 72 5 67 $110.00 5,000     
 Reid, Chris 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 74 5 69 $85.00 3,000
 Ray, John 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 81 6 75 $65.00 2,000     
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 82 6 76 $50.00 1,350     
 Sweeney, Tim 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 85 6 79 1,100     
 Thompson, Jamie 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 9 82 2 80 0
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 3 6 5 88 6 82 950       
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 86 4 82 950
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 7 3 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 89 6 83 825       
 Sheets, Kevin 4 5 7 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 7 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 88 5 83 825       
 Whites, Travis 0

2nd FLIGHT
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 73 8 65 $110.00 5,000     
 Blasco, Sam 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 6 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 84 9 75 $85.00 3,000     
 McCarty, Justin 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 85 9 76 $65.00 2,000     
 Fisher, Drew 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 7 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 87 9 78 $25.00 0
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 87 9 78 $25.00 1,350     
 Allan, Miles 4 5 5 3 9 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 88 9 79 1,050     
 Cole, Paul 5 5 7 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 88 9 79 1,050     
 Bala, Bill 6 4 4 4 7 6 5 3 6 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 8 7 91 9 82 900       
 Morales, Juan 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 5 8 5 6 96 10 86 850       
 Ahmed, Jubayer 600       

3rd FLIGHT
 Sarria, Al 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 85 14 71 $110.00 5,000     
 Groover, Jordan 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 6 84 11 73 $75.00 2,500     
 Pearlman, Tyler 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 84 11 73 $75.00 2,500     
 Barnes, Steve 3 4 7 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 87 13 74 $50.00 1,350     
 Preece, Scott 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 91 12 79 1,050     
 Terry, Shayne 7 7 8 4 5 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 93 14 79 0
 Raetz, Matt 5 3 6 3 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 6 5 3 4 5 7 92 12 80 900       
 Duncan, Jason 6 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 4 7 5 3 6 6 7 3 5 5 92 11 81 850       
 Ryther, Mike 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 5 5 7 95 13 82 800       
 Seaton, Matt 4 6 6 3 7 4 7 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 7 96 11 85 750       

4th FLIGHT
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 82 14 68 $110.00 5,000     
 Clark, Sam 5 4 5 3 8 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 5 85 14 71 $85.00 3,000
 Relic, John 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 8 5 3 4 6 86 14 72 $65.00 2,000     
 Wacker, Karl 3 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 8 6 90 16 74 $50.00 1,350     
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 4 7 4 8 5 6 4 5 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 91 16 75 1,100     
 Shofner, Walt 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 7 6 7 8 96 14 82 1,000     
 Brazil, Jason 6 4 6 3 8 7 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 7 6 3 6 8 99 16 83 900       
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 7 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 7 5 6 7 7 6 5 6 102 17 85 850       

5th FLIGHT
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 8 91 18 73 $110.00 0

 Keith, Lori 4 4 7 3 7 6 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 7 92 19 73 $75.00 5,000     

 Hannawell, Ray 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 8 5 7 5 4 6 5 8 6 4 92 19 73 $75.00 3,000     
 Lawrence, James 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 6 94 20 74 $50.00 0
 McCarty, Paul 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 8 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 6 93 18 75 1,483
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LEGACY HILLS  *  MEDAL PLAY

Thomas Mahones (37) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Lori Keith (38) and Ray Hannawell (41)

Lori Keith (38) wins 1st Place CTGA Cup Points over Ray Hannawell (41)

No Show

No Show

CTGA      
Cup

Hcp Net Amount



 Palaniswamy, Nash 5 4 7 5 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 6 94 19 75 1,483
 Podres, Scott 5 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 6 5 6 93 18 75 1,483
 Macfarlane, Phil 4 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 8 9 97 20 77 1,000
 Nardecchia, David 7 6 8 3 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 6 98 18 80 875       
 Rutherford, Bill 5 6 7 4 6 6 6 4 7 8 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 7 98 18 80 875       
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 7 7 3 5 9 102 18 84 800       

6th FLIGHT
 Gimenez, Joe 6 3 6 3 4 6 5 5 5 6 8 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 91 22 69 $110.00 5,000     
 Stevens, Gary 5 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 6 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 6 95 23 72 $85.00 3,000     
 Macfarlane, Andy 7 4 7 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 5 7 9 108 34 74 $65.00 2,000     
 Russo, Paul 6 5 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 8 6 6 5 99 24 75 $50.00 1,350
 Johnson, Doug 5 5 6 4 7 6 7 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 7 5 5 7 101 25 76 1,050
 Lauron, Darren 7 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 8 8 5 4 5 4 6 3 7 9 100 24 76 1,050
 Cervantes, John 4 6 7 3 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 9 99 22 77 900
 Brody, Mark 6 5 6 4 6 5 9 4 5 8 5 4 6 7 8 5 8 6 107 29 78 850
 Anderson, Kyle 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 8 7 4 5 8 6 4 7 6 102 23 79 800       

# 8   
# 16   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Allan, Miles 4 5 5 3 9 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 6
 Bala, Bill 6 4 4 4 7 6 5 3 6 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 8 7
 Barnes, Steve 3 4 7 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 7 3 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 6
 Blasco, Sam 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 6 3 3 4 4 6 5 5
 Cole, Paul 5 5 7 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6
 Duncan, Jason 6 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 4 7 5 3 6 6 7 3 5 5
 Fisher, Drew 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 7 3 5 6 4 4 5 4
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 6
 Groover, Jordan 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 6
 McCarty, Justin 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6
 Morales, Juan 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 5 8 5 6
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 3 6 5
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 6
 Pearlman, Tyler 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6
 Preece, Scott 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 7
 Raetz, Matt 5 3 6 3 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 6 5 3 4 5 7
 Ray, John 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 6 5 5
 Reid, Chris 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5
 Ryther, Mike 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 5 5 7
 Sarria, Al 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 5
 Seaton, Matt 4 6 6 3 7 4 7 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 7
 Sheets, Kevin 4 5 7 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 7 4 7 4 5 3 5 5
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 5
 Sweeney, Tim 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 6
 Terry, Shayne 7 7 8 4 5 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 5
 Thompson, Jamie 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 9
 Underwood, Todd 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Anderson, Kyle 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 8 7 4 5 8 6 4 7 6

$75.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

2nd Trash Flight Amount

Mike Ryther # 4   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Sean Nunez # 12   Karl Wacker

$75.00

Darren Lauron

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight



 Brazil, Jason 6 4 6 3 8 7 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 7 6 3 6 8
 Brody, Mark 6 5 6 4 6 5 9 4 5 8 5 4 6 7 8 5 8 6
 Cervantes, John 4 6 7 3 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 9
 Clark, Sam 5 4 5 3 8 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 4 7 4 8 5 6 4 5 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 6
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 7 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 7 5 6 7 7 6 5 6
 Gimenez, Joe 6 3 6 3 4 6 5 5 5 6 8 3 6 5 5 5 5 5
 Hannawell, Ray 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 8 5 7 5 4 6 5 8 6 4
 Johnson, Doug 5 5 6 4 7 6 7 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 7 5 5 7
 Keith, Lori 4 4 7 3 7 6 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 7
 Lauron, Darren 7 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 8 8 5 4 5 4 6 3 7 9
 Lawrence, James 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 7 4 7 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 5 7 9
 Macfarlane, Phil 4 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 8 9
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 8
 McCarty, Paul 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 8 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 6
 Nardecchia, David 7 6 8 3 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 6
 Palaniswamy, Nash 5 4 7 5 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 6
 Podres, Scott 5 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 6 5 6
 Relic, John 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 8 5 3 4 6
 Russo, Paul 6 5 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 8 6 6 5
 Rutherford, Bill 5 6 7 4 6 6 6 4 7 8 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 7
 Shofner, Walt 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 7 6 7 8
 Stevens, Gary 5 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 6 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 6
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 6
 Wacker, Karl 3 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 8 6
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 5 7 4 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 7 7 3 5 9

$24.00

$96.50

$96.50

$24.00
$48.00

Who has been the runner-up the most times at the U.S. Open
~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

Phil Mickelson (6 times:  1999, 2002, 2004, 2006, 2009, 2013)


